
 BEECHWORTH VIGNERONS 
 
WHITE 
 
Bowmans Run Winery  2017 Riesling     $50 
The Ninth Mile   2019 Marsanne/ Roussane/ Viognier $66 
Vignerons Schmólzer & Brown 2020 Riesling S    $60 
Castagna    2016 Harlequin    $80 
Warner Vineyard   2016 Roussane Marsanne   $60 
Golden Ball    2017 Savagnin    $75 
Mount Pilot    2017 Reserve Viognier   $65 
Willem Kurt    2018 Vermentino    $65 
Castagna    2016 Roussanne    $90 
Sorrenberg Vineyard  2019 Chardonnay    $150 
Castagna    2018 Chardonnay    $75 
Willem Kurt    2018 Chardonnay    $75   
Eldorado Road   2019 Chardonnay    $75 
Savaterre    2019 Chardonnay    $120 
Vinelea    2018 Petit Blanc    $60 
 
 
RED 
 
Weathercraft    2018 Rose      $48 
Indigo Vineyard   2018 Sangiovese    $55 
Sorrenberg Vineyard  2019 Gamay     $120 
Fighting Gully Road   2019 Pinot Noir    $55 
Vignerons Schmólzer & Brown 2018 “Brunnen” Pinot Noir  $70 
Madman’s Gully   2016 Syrah     $55 
Pennyweight    2016 Shiraz     $85 
Baarmutha Wines   2018 Shiraz     $80 
Goldfields    2015 Shiraz     $60 
Savaterre    2017 Shiraz     $160 
Eldorado Road “Quasimodo” 2017 Shiraz/Durif    $55 
Giaconda    2018 Estate Vineyard Shiraz  $160 
Giaconda    2018 Estate Vineyard Pinot Noir  $160 
Golden Ball    2015 ‘Saxon’ Shiraz    $110 
Traviati    2019 Rosso     $65 
Serengale    2016 Merlot/Cabernet   $75 
A.Rodda    2017 Cabernet Blend   $55 
Virago     2018 La Mistura Nebbiolo   $60 
 
 



 

 
 

WINES BY THE GLASS 
 
SPARKLING            
 
'Lazona' King Valley, VIC Brut   Prosecco   $10 / $45 
Paul Louis, FR     Blanc de blanc  $12 / $55 
Brown Brothers (mini 200ml)   Moscato   $12 
 
WHITE 
 
2019 Mt Vernon, Marlborough, NZ  Sauvignon Blanc  $10 / $45 
2019 Villa Fresco, King Valley VIC   Pinot Grigio   $9 / $40 
2018 Castagna, Beechworth VIC   Chardonnay   $15 / $75 
 
ROSE 
 
2018 Weathercraft, Beechworth    Rose     $10 / $48 
 
 
RED 
 
2017 Eldorado Road, Beechworth  Durif/Shiraz   $12 / $55 
2018 Smoking Barrels, Barossa   Shiraz    $10 / $43 
2019 Fighting Gully, Beechworth VIC  Pinot Noir   $13 / $55 
 
FORTIFIEDS & DESSERT 
 
Pennyweight Constance Fino NV   Fino     $8 
Pennyweight La Serena Oloroso NV   Oloroso    $8 
Pennyweight Gold NV     White Port    $11 
Pennyweight Reserve Ruby Port    Ruby Port    $11 
Castagna Bianco     Vermouth   $11 
Castagna      Aqua Santa   $12  
Pfeiffer Seriously Pink    Rosé Apera   $11 
Reed & Co “IL PICCO”    Apera    $11  
Pedro Ximénez     Sherry    $6 
 



 

 
 

 
 
 
SPARKLING 
 

'Lazona' Christmont, King Valley, VIC   Prosecco   $45 

Paul Louis, Loire Valley, France NV   Blanc de Blancs  $55 

Gapstead, Limited Release, King Valley, VIC  Sparkling Saperavi  $65 

2017 Castagna, Beechworth, VIC “Pet Nat” Sparkling Syrah  $65 

 
WHITE   
 

2019 Villa Fresco, King Valley, VIC  Pinot Grigio   $40 

2020 Vignerons Schmólzer & Brown  Riesling/Pinot Gris  $55 

2019 Mount Vernon, Marlborough, NZ  Sauvignon Blanc  $45 

2019 Billy Button, Alpine Valley, VIC  Riesling   $58 

2016 Forster Von Buhl, Germany   Riesling QBA Dry   $50 

2015 Cave de Ribeauville Alsace, FR  Riesling Collection   $55 

2019 Pizzini, King Valley, VIC    Arneis    $50 

2019 Sentio, King Valley VIC   Aligoté   $70 

2016 Weinbach, Alsace Reserve    Gewurztraminer   $136 

2017 Boat O’Craigo Yarra Valley   Gewurztraminer   $48 

2016 Funky Goose, Adelaide Hills  Grüner Veltliner  $45 

2018 Dalzotto, King Valley, VIC   Garganega   $45 

2015 Bourgogne Paul Pillot, FR   Chardonnay   $105 

 

 

 

 



      
 

 

 

RED 

 
2017 The Victorian, Vic    Primitivo   $50 

2013 ‘The Exception’ Fowles Wines, Vic  Cabernet/ Sauvignon $90 

2014 Viberti Giovanni, Italy   Barolo    $60 

2018 Smoking Barrels, Barossa   Shiraz    $43 

2018 Vahalla , Rutherglen, VIC   Durif/Shiraz   $55 

2019 Thick as Thieves, Badger Creek, VIC Pinot Noir   $80 

 
 

 

FORTIFIEDS & DESSERT 

 

Constance Fino Pennyweight 375ml NV  Fino     $42 

La Serena Oloroso Pennyweight 375ml NV  Oloroso    $44 

Pennyweight Gold White Port 750ml NV  White Port    $70 

Reserve Ruby Port 750ml Pennyweight NV  Ruby Port    $60 

2016 Massolino DOC, Italy 750ml   Moscato D'Asti   $70 

Castagna 500ml     Aqua Santa   $70 

Tesseron Lot 90 XO Ovation   Cognac (30ml)  $15  

  


